Village Ambulance Service
Fall 2015
Continuing Education Schedule

All continuing education classes offered at our
Berkshire Mall training facility unless otherwise noted.
Fee: $5.00 per credit hour*

Tuesday September 8", Paramedic Basic Interface (ALS/BLS) 6:00 — 10:00 PM
Village Ambulance Service 30 Water Street Williamstown, MA

Wednesday September 9", Paramedic Basic Interface (ALS/BLS) 6:00 — 10:00 PM
Village Ambulance Service 30 Water Street Williamstown, MA

Thursday September 10", Medical Assessment Part | (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Saturday September 12", Medical Assessment Part Il and Airway Introduction (BLS)
9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Monday September 14", Airway Introduction Part Il and Airway Lab (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM
Thursday September 17", Respiratory Emergencies (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Monday September 21%, Cardiovascular Emergencies (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Thursday September 24", Shock (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Saturday September 26", NR Paramedic Transition Course (ALS) 9:00 AM — 5:00 PM
Williams College, Williamstown, MA 01267

Saturday September 26™, Vital Signs, CPR and Patient Assessment Lab (BLS) 9:00 AM — 3:00 PM

Sunday September 27", NR Paramedic Transition Course 9:00 AM — 5:00 PM
Williams College, Williamstown, MA 01267

Monday September 28", Neurologic Emergencies (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Thursday October 1*, GIGU Emergencies and Diabetic Emergencies (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM
Monday October 5™, Allergies, Anaphylaxis and Toxicology (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Thursday October 8", Psychiatric Emergencies and Restraint Lab (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM
Saturday October 10", vital Signs CPR and Patient Assessment Lab (BLS) 9:00 AM — 3:00 PM
Thursday October 15", Trauma Overview (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 P

Saturday October 17“‘, EVOC (ALS/BLS) 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Location TBD

*Continuing education classes are free for Village Ambulance Service Employees



Village Ambulance Service

Fall 2015
Continuing Education Schedule

All continuing education classes offered at our
Berkshire Mall training facility unless otherwise noted.
Fee: $5.00 per credit hour*

Sunday October 18“‘, EVOC (ALS/BLS) 9:00 AM — 3:00 PM
Location TBD

Monday October 19", Bleeding and Soft Tissue Injuries (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Thursday October 22", Facial, Head and Spinal Injuries (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Saturday October 24"‘, CPR, Medical, Trauma and C-Spine Lab (BLS) 9:00 AM — 3:00 PM

Monday October 26", Chest and Abdominal Injuries (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Thursday October 29", Lifts and Moves with Lab (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Monday November 2", Environmental Emergencies (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Thursday November 5", OB and Pediatric Emergencies (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Saturday November 7™ Orthopedic Injuries and Splinting Lab (BLS) 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Monday November 9" Geriatric Emergencies and Special Challenges in EMS (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM
Thursday November 12", EMS Operations, Driving Safely and Extrication (BLS) 6:00 -10:00 PM

Monday November 16", Introduction to ICS/MCI and Lab 6:00 -10:00 PM

*Continuing education classes are free for Village Ambulance Service Employees



